10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Students

Students

Students

Students

Students

Students

Students

Clerk, Substitute

Students

Students

Students

Students

Students

Students

Students

Students

Substitute Administrator

Students

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Department

Satellite Programs

Satellite Programs

Satellite Programs

Satellite Programs

Satellite Programs

Satellite Programs

Satellite Programs

Satellite Programs

Satellite Programs

Satellite Programs

Satellite Programs

Satellite Programs

Satellite Programs

Satellite Programs

Satellite Programs

Satellite Programs

Satellite Programs

Satellite Programs

Total Wages

$572

$473

$473

$462

$457

$457

$435

$424

$424

$418

$407

$391

$385

$380

$380

$380

$369

$358



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Students

Students

Students

Students

Students

Student Paycode 40

Students

Students

Students

Students

Students

Students

Students

Students

Students

Students

Students

Students

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Satellite Programs

Satellite Programs

Satellite Programs

Satellite Programs

Satellite Programs

Satellite Programs

Satellite Programs

Satellite Programs

Satellite Programs

Satellite Programs

Satellite Programs

Satellite Programs

Satellite Programs

Satellite Programs

Satellite Programs

Satellite Programs

Satellite Programs

Satellite Programs

$352

$349

$349

$349

$349

$341

$341

$341

$333

$327

$319

$314

$314

$311

$303

$303

$303

$303



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Students

Students

Students

Students

Students

Students

Students

Students

Students

Students

Students

Students

Students

Students

Students

Students

Students

Students

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Satellite Programs

Satellite Programs

Satellite Programs

Satellite Programs

Satellite Programs

Satellite Programs

Satellite Programs

Satellite Programs

Satellite Programs

Satellite Programs

Satellite Programs

Satellite Programs

Satellite Programs

Satellite Programs

Satellite Programs

Satellite Programs

Satellite Programs

Satellite Programs

$297

$297

$297

$297

$297

$297

$297

$297

$297

$292

$292

$289

$286

$286

$286

$286

$281

$281



55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

Students

Students

Students

Students

Students

Students

Students

Students

Students

Students

Students

Students

Students

Students

Students

Students

Students

Students

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Satellite Programs

Satellite Programs

Satellite Programs

Satellite Programs

Satellite Programs

Satellite Programs

Satellite Programs

Satellite Programs

Satellite Programs

Satellite Programs

Satellite Programs

Satellite Programs

Satellite Programs

Satellite Programs

Satellite Programs

Satellite Programs

Satellite Programs

Satellite Programs

$275

$275

$275

$275

$275

$275

$275

$275

$270

$267

$267

$264

$264

$264

$264

$264

$264

$264



73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

Students

Students

Students

Students

Students

Students

Students

Students

Students

Students

Students

Students

Students

Students

Students

Students

Students

Students

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Satellite Programs

Satellite Programs

Satellite Programs

Satellite Programs

Satellite Programs

Satellite Programs

Satellite Programs

Satellite Programs

Satellite Programs

Satellite Programs

Satellite Programs

Satellite Programs

Satellite Programs

Satellite Programs

Satellite Programs

Satellite Programs

Satellite Programs

Satellite Programs

$264

$259

$259

$253

$253

$253

$253

$253

$253

$253

$253

$253

$253

$253

$253

$253

$248

$242



91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

Students

Students

Students

Students

Students

Students

Students

Students

Students

Students

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Satellite Programs

Satellite Programs

Satellite Programs

Satellite Programs

Satellite Programs

Satellite Programs

Satellite Programs

Satellite Programs

Satellite Programs

Satellite Programs

$242

$237

$231

$231

$226

$226

$220

$215

$215

$209



