	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Students		Tulare County Office of Education	Satellite Programs	\$572
2.	Students		Tulare County Office of Education	Satellite Programs	\$473
3.	Students		Tulare County Office of Education	Satellite Programs	\$473
4.	Students		Tulare County Office of Education	Satellite Programs	\$462
5.	Students		Tulare County Office of Education	Satellite Programs	\$457
6.	Students		Tulare County Office of Education	Satellite Programs	\$457
7.	Students		Tulare County Office of Education	Satellite Programs	\$435
8.	Clerk, Substitute		Tulare County Office of Education	Satellite Programs	\$424
9.	Students		Tulare County Office of Education	Satellite Programs	\$424
10.	Students		Tulare County Office of Education	Satellite Programs	\$418
11.	Students		Tulare County Office of Education	Satellite Programs	\$407
12.	Students		Tulare County Office of Education	Satellite Programs	\$391
13.	Students		Tulare County Office of Education	Satellite Programs	\$385
14.	Students		Tulare County Office of Education	Satellite Programs	\$380
15.	Students		Tulare County Office of Education	Satellite Programs	\$380
16.	Students		Tulare County Office of Education	Satellite Programs	\$380
17.	Substitute Administrator		Tulare County Office of Education	Satellite Programs	\$369
18.	Students		Tulare County Office of Education	Satellite Programs	\$358

19.	Students	Tulare County Office of Education	Satellite Programs	\$352
20.	Students	Tulare County Office of Education	Satellite Programs	\$349
21.	Students	Tulare County Office of Education	Satellite Programs	\$349
22.	Students	Tulare County Office of Education	Satellite Programs	\$349
23.	Students	Tulare County Office of Education	Satellite Programs	\$349
24.	Student Paycode 40	Tulare County Office of Education	Satellite Programs	\$341
25.	Students	Tulare County Office of Education	Satellite Programs	\$341
26.	Students	Tulare County Office of Education	Satellite Programs	\$341
27.	Students	Tulare County Office of Education	Satellite Programs	\$333
28.	Students	Tulare County Office of Education	Satellite Programs	\$327
29.	Students	Tulare County Office of Education	Satellite Programs	\$319
30.	Students	Tulare County Office of Education	Satellite Programs	\$314
31.	Students	Tulare County Office of Education	Satellite Programs	\$314
32.	Students	Tulare County Office of Education	Satellite Programs	\$311
33.	Students	Tulare County Office of Education	Satellite Programs	\$303
34.	Students	Tulare County Office of Education	Satellite Programs	\$303
35.	Students	Tulare County Office of Education	Satellite Programs	\$303
36.	Students	Tulare County Office of Education	Satellite Programs	\$303

37.	Students	Tulare County Office of Education	Satellite Programs	\$297
38.	Students	Tulare County Office of Education	Satellite Programs	\$297
39.	Students	Tulare County Office of Education	Satellite Programs	\$297
40.	Students	Tulare County Office of Education	Satellite Programs	\$297
41.	Students	Tulare County Office of Education	Satellite Programs	\$297
42.	Students	Tulare County Office of Education	Satellite Programs	\$297
43.	Students	Tulare County Office of Education	Satellite Programs	\$297
44.	Students	Tulare County Office of Education	Satellite Programs	\$297
45.	Students	Tulare County Office of Education	Satellite Programs	\$297
46.	Students	Tulare County Office of Education	Satellite Programs	\$292
47.	Students	Tulare County Office of Education	Satellite Programs	\$292
48.	Students	Tulare County Office of Education	Satellite Programs	\$289
49.	Students	Tulare County Office of Education	Satellite Programs	\$286
50.	Students	Tulare County Office of Education	Satellite Programs	\$286
51.	Students	Tulare County Office of Education	Satellite Programs	\$286
52.	Students	Tulare County Office of Education	Satellite Programs	\$286
53.	Students	Tulare County Office of Education	Satellite Programs	\$281
54.	Students	Tulare County Office of Education	Satellite Programs	\$281

55.	Students	Tulare County Office of Education	Satellite Programs	\$275
56.	Students	Tulare County Office of Education	Satellite Programs	\$275
57.	Students	Tulare County Office of Education	Satellite Programs	\$275
58.	Students	Tulare County Office of Education	Satellite Programs	\$275
59.	Students	Tulare County Office of Education	Satellite Programs	\$275
60.	Students	Tulare County Office of Education	Satellite Programs	\$275
61.	Students	Tulare County Office of Education	Satellite Programs	\$275
62.	Students	Tulare County Office of Education	Satellite Programs	\$275
63.	Students	Tulare County Office of Education	Satellite Programs	\$270
64.	Students	Tulare County Office of Education	Satellite Programs	\$267
65.	Students	Tulare County Office of Education	Satellite Programs	\$267
66.	Students	Tulare County Office of Education	Satellite Programs	\$264
67.	Students	Tulare County Office of Education	Satellite Programs	\$264
68.	Students	Tulare County Office of Education	Satellite Programs	\$264
69.	Students	Tulare County Office of Education	Satellite Programs	\$264
70.	Students	Tulare County Office of Education	Satellite Programs	\$264
71.	Students	Tulare County Office of Education	Satellite Programs	\$264
72.	Students	Tulare County Office of Education	Satellite Programs	\$264

73.	Students	Tulare County Office of Education	Satellite Programs	\$264
74.	Students	Tulare County Office of Education	Satellite Programs	\$259
75.	Students	Tulare County Office of Education	Satellite Programs	\$259
76.	Students	Tulare County Office of Education	Satellite Programs	\$253
77.	Students	Tulare County Office of Education	Satellite Programs	\$253
78.	Students	Tulare County Office of Education	Satellite Programs	\$253
79.	Students	Tulare County Office of Education	Satellite Programs	\$253
80.	Students	Tulare County Office of Education	Satellite Programs	\$253
81.	Students	Tulare County Office of Education	Satellite Programs	\$253
82.	Students	Tulare County Office of Education	Satellite Programs	\$253
83.	Students	Tulare County Office of Education	Satellite Programs	\$253
84.	Students	Tulare County Office of Education	Satellite Programs	\$253
85.	Students	Tulare County Office of Education	Satellite Programs	\$253
86.	Students	Tulare County Office of Education	Satellite Programs	\$253
87.	Students	Tulare County Office of Education	Satellite Programs	\$253
88.	Students	Tulare County Office of Education	Satellite Programs	\$253
89.	Students	Tulare County Office of Education	Satellite Programs	\$248
90.	Students	Tulare County Office of Education	Satellite Programs	\$242

91.	Students	Tulare County Office of Education	Satellite Programs	\$242
92.	Students	Tulare County Office of Education	Satellite Programs	\$237
93.	Students	Tulare County Office of Education	Satellite Programs	\$231
94.	Students	Tulare County Office of Education	Satellite Programs	\$231
95.	Students	Tulare County Office of Education	Satellite Programs	\$226
96.	Students	Tulare County Office of Education	Satellite Programs	\$226
97.	Students	Tulare County Office of Education	Satellite Programs	\$220
98.	Students	Tulare County Office of Education	Satellite Programs	\$215
99.	Students	Tulare County Office of Education	Satellite Programs	\$215
100.	Students	Tulare County Office of Education	Satellite Programs	\$209